
College Leadership
Leadership Team

Michelle Haeusler
Principal
E: mhaeusler@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Nathan Lane
Deputy Principal: Teaching & Learning
E: nlane@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Catherine Howison
Deputy Principal
E: chowison@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Mandy McCallum
Director of Wellbeing
E: mmccallum@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Alison Wright
Director of Faith & Mission
E: awright@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

David Rush
Business Manager
E: drush@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

House Leader Team

Jesse McDonald
Solomon House Leader
E: jemcdonald@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Joel Murphy
Woods House Leader
E: jmurphy@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Luke Crow
Tenison House Leader
E: lucrow@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Jeremy Wood
Xavier House Leader
E: jwood@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Jennifer Salvo
Tenison House Leader
E: jsalvo@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au



2024 Positions of  Leadership
Sally Op’t Hoog
Teaching & Learning Leader:
Learning Diversity
E: sopthoog@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Lyndal Robinson
Teaching & Learning Leader:
Reporting & Assessment Facilitator
E: lrobinson@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Jane Alderuccio
Teaching & Learning Leader:
Learning Resources
E: jalderuccio@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Damian Howison
Timetabler & Curriculum Leader Mathematics
E: dhowison@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Suzy Haley
Senior School Coordinator
E: shaley@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Damien Hirst
Transition Coordinator
E: dhirst@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Rianne Quaife
Curriculum Leader Arts & Technology
Choir & Band Coordinator
E: rquaife@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Ebonee Smith
Curriculum Leader English
E: esmith@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Monique Watt
Curriculum Leader Humanities
E: mwatt@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Jessica Curtis
Curriculum Leader Languages
E: jcurtis@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Sally Looney
Pathways Coordinator
E: slooney@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Kylie Toohey
VET Coordinator
E: ktoohey@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Tony Haley
Applied Learning Coordinator
E: thaley@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Jorgen Leschke
English & Additional Language/Dialect
Coordinator
E: jleschke@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Talia Henderson
School Production Coordinator
E: thenderson@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Laura Crow
Curriculum Leader Health & Physical
Education
E: lcrow@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Jaclyn Clark
Curriculum Leader Science
E: jclark@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au


